
Wednesday, November 19 

   @ 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 
 

Saturday, November 22 

   @ 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 
 

Tuesday, November 25 
   @ 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

 

Saturday, November 29 
   @ 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

 

Tuesday, December 2 
   @ 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

 

Wednesday, December 3 
   @ 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

 

Thursday, December 4 

   @ 2:00 PM Highland School Apts:  

105 Highland Ave, Tonawanda 
   @ 6:00 PM Marine Drive Apartments: 161 Marine Dr 

 

Friday, December 5 
   @ 1:00 PM Chippewa Hotel: 47 West Chippewa St 

   @ 3:00 PM Linwood Lafayette Apts: 637 Linwood Ave 
   @ 4:30 PM Frederick Douglass Community Center: 

234 Jefferson Ave 
 

Saturday, December 6 
   @ 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

   @ 12:00 PM A.D. Price 450 Jefferson Ave 
In the parking lot in the rear of the building on Mortimer St 
   @ 3:00 PM Asarese-Matters Community Center: 

50 Rees Street 
 

Tuesday, December 9 
   @ 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

 

Wednesday, December 10 
   @ 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

 

Thursday, December 11 
   @ 4:30 PM 1140 & 1166 Jefferson Ave 
In the parking lot in the rear of the apartments 
   @ 6:00 PM Pine Harbor: 10 Seventh St 

Friday, December 12 
   @ 12:00 PM Casa de Los Tainos: 333 Trenton Ave 

   @ 1:30 PM Hertel Park Senior Apts: 1631 Hertel Ave 
   @ 4:30 PM Church of the Assumption: 435 Amherst St 

 

Saturday, December 13 
   @ 10:00 AM Jasper Parrish: 6 Jasper Parrish Dr parking lot 

   @ 2:00 PM Arkansas St, Arkansas near Herkimer 
 

TOY DISTRIBUTION 

GIFT WRAPPING & DONATION DROP OFF 
 

Tuesday, December 16 
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Set up for Toy Distribution @ BDC 

 

Wednesday, December 17 

& Thursday, December 18 
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM Toy Distribution @ BDC 

   5:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
 

Saturday, December 20 
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM Toy Distribution @ BDC 

  12:30 PM Clean up crew @ BDC 

 

Tuesday, December 16 
   @ 3:00 PM Stuyvesant Apts: 245 Elmwood Ave 

  @ 3:00 PM Flyer neighborhood for food pantry: Meet @ BDC 
 

Friday, December 19 
   @ 2:30 PM Mullen Manor: 200 Mineral Springs Rd  

   @ 4:00 PM LaSalle Courts: 110 Blum Ave 

   @ 4:30 PM BDC Outreach Center: 437 Masten Ave 
   @ 5:30 PM Home Deliveries* Meet at: 437 Masten Ave 

*Must have your own vehicle 
 

Saturday, December 20 

   @ 1:00 PM Buffalo Dream Center: 286 Lafayette Ave 
 

Wednesday, December 24 
 Christmas Eve Lasagna Dinner @ 3:00 PM - 286 Lafayette Ave  

Check our website for 
updates & changes 

   bolbdc.org 
  BuffaloDreamCenter 

   
BAGGING GROCERIES 

  Drop off 
donations  during hours 

 

BDC Outreach Center 
437 Masten Ave 

Buffalo, NY 14209 

  
GIFT WRAPPING 

  Drop off 
donations  during hours 

 

Buffalo Dream Center 
286 Lafayette Ave 
Buffalo, NY 14213 

  
FOOD PANTRIES 
Meet at the address 

& time listed 
 
 
 

DROP OFF 
DONATIONS 

During Gift Wrapping & 
Bagging Groceries Hours 

Or call to set up a time 
(716) 854-1001 

BOXES OF LOVE 2025  VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES  

ALL VOLUNTEERS MUST 
PRE-REGISTER 

SCAN CODE TO REGISTER 
or visit bolbdc.org 


